
SERVER SCHEDULE
November, 2023
December, 2023

St. Bruno Catholic Church

SATURDAY, November 4, 2023 @ 5:30 PM
Josh Gale
Kate Folden
Collin Henk
Oliver Witges

SUNDAY,November 5, 2023 @ 8:30 AM
Miles Doerflein
Carson Meagher
Thaddeus Kemme
Aurora Kemme

SATURDAY, November 11, 2023 @ 5:30 PM
Mark Stanton
Zeke Stanton
James Epplin
Luke Epplin

SUNDAY, November 12, 2023 @ 8:30 AM
Henry Ruppert
Marley Trail
Brenlee Agnew
Brody Schrader

SATURDAY, November 18, 2023 @ 5:30 PM
Kate Folden
Collin Henk
Rylie Davis
Mason Davis

SUNDAY, November 19, 2023 @ 8:30 AM
Isabella Phillips
Maddy Dill
Jozilyn Stork
Julia Weatherford



SATURDAY, November 25, 2023 @ 5:30 PM
Matthew Robb
Kate Folden
Luke Epplin
Cody Epplin

SUNDAY, November 26, 2023 @ 8:30 AM
Miles Doerflein
Jesse Winter
Owen Adcock
Marley Trail

SATURDAY, December 2 , 2023 @ 5:30 PM
Mark Stanton
Zeke Stanton
Collin Henk
Oliver Witges

SUNDAY, December 3, 2023 @ 8:30 AM
Miles Doerflein
Carson Meagher
Thaddeus Kemme
Aurora Kemme

SATURDAY, December 9 , 2023 @ 5:30 PM
James Epplin
Kate Folden
Josh Gale
Luke Epplin

SUNDAY, December 10, 2023 @ 8:30 AM
Isabella Phillips
Jozilyn Stork
Brenlee Agnew
Julia Weatherford



SATURDAY, December 16 , 2023 @ 5:30 PM
Mark Stanton
Zeke Stanton
Mason Davis
Rylie Davis

SUNDAY, December 17, 2023 @ 8:30 AM
Henry Ruppert
Owen Adcock
Jesse Winter
Carson Meagher

IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO SERVE ON THE DATE
AND TIME ASSIGNED TO YOU, PLEASE FIND A
REPLACEMENT FROM YOUR CLASS. REMEMBER
YOU WILL EARN SERVICE HOURS BY SERVING.
Schedule made by Mrs. Fontana


